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Final Results
SPSK Open 2023
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SPSK Open 2023 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 702.6384 100. Jens Söderlund +Open S U SWE nanoti

2 98.56 692.5047 48. Marcus Norberg +Open - U SWE nog

3 98.37 691.1855 5. Hugo Rinaldo +Open SJ U SWE rinaldojr

4 93.73 658.5981 3. Tobias Henriksson +Open S U SWE monthe

5 93.64 657.9516 4. Mathias Rinaldo +Open S U SWE pewpewu2

6 91.24 641.0584 15. Daniel Lilienberg +Open - A SWE mcping

7 88.38 621.0131 62. Christian Skoglund +Open - U SWE skoglund

8 82.61 580.4611 36. Daniel Denwood +Open S U SWE doubledelta

9 79.78 560.5820 29. Jörgen Broman +Open S U SWE broman

10 66.96 470.5006 121. Johan Spångberg -Open - U SWE

11 64.11 450.4891 61. Sven Ytterell +Open - U SWE

12 54.62 383.8158 177. Henrik Randers +Open S U SWE randers

13 46.34 325.6358 40. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE

14 21.07 148.0184 138. Kjell Svensson -Open SS U SWE

DQ 127. Christian Bellhammar -Open S U SWE
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SPSK Open 2023 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 712.5299 170. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S U SWE

2 97.03 691.3644 78. Per-Arne Svensson +Standard S U SWE caliber

3 96.02 684.1643 44. Jonas Forslund +Standard - U SWE forsis

4 91.98 655.3881 16. Mikael Danneblad -Standard S U SWE danneblad

5 89.85 640.1875 26. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

6 85.50 609.2184 126. Hannu Vilmi -Standard SS U SWE hanski

7 85.35 608.1517 169. Robin Ekstedt -Standard J U SWE wolfie

8 78.64 560.3117 123. Morten Jörgensen -Standard - U SWE netromj

9 77.55 552.5506 131. Victor Welinder -Standard - U SWE

10 75.23 536.0149 28. jonas pettersson -Standard - U SWE jonasp

11 75.09 535.0386 35. Patrick Jansson -Standard S U SWE trident

12 72.88 519.3210 37. Mathias Johansson -Standard - U SWE johanzon

13 69.59 495.8479 89. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

14 66.96 477.0908 87. Michael Nordell +Standard S U SWE dude

15 65.48 466.5620 18. Martin Wistrand -Standard S U SWE

16 64.25 457.7922 77. Amel Osmanovi■ -Standard - U USA

17 60.80 433.1900 164. Roger Tiensuu -Standard SS B SWE rogert

18 59.99 427.4513 150. Patrik Ekdahl -Standard S U SWE

19 59.77 425.8761 53. Joakim Akerstrom -Standard S U SWE

20 57.29 408.1968 39. Glenn Vennberg -Standard SS U SWE baraglenn

21 57.01 406.1900 119. Tore Frantz -Standard S U SWE toref

22 51.27 365.3012 139. Angelica Sanchez -Standard L U SWE

23 50.63 360.7642 157. Mikael Tunell -Standard S U SWE

24 49.78 354.6975 12. Amin-Robert Kassem -Standard - U SWE

25 47.13 335.8360 165. Martin Söderqvist -Standard - U SWE

26 36.32 258.8043 135. Sascha Schlüter -Standard - U SWE

27 16.99 121.0667 97. Christian Franzén -Standard - U SWE

DQ 75. Sebastian Baginski -Standard - U SWE

DQ 92. John Nilsson -Standard - U SWE

DQ 171. Lorenz Neumann -Standard SS U SWE lollo

DQ 174. Jonathan Bergendahl -Standard J U SWE
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SPSK Open 2023 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 774.0802 103. Daniel Johnson -Production - U SWE surfan

2 87.85 680.0651 66. Ricardo Soler -Production - U SWE rickipick

3 84.38 653.1936 106. Patrik Gren -Production S U SWE badboy

4 82.36 637.5586 124. Gustav Mogren -Production - U SWE

5 77.79 602.1445 8. Jesper Gustafsson -Production - U SWE jgus

6 73.01 565.1203 173. Björn Mattsson -Production - U SWE mattssons

7 71.29 551.8308 107. Allan Bergman -Production - U SWE dosch

8 68.76 532.2553 146. Johan Söderström -Production - U SWE sunbeam

9 66.79 517.0380 108. Johan Werner -Production - U SWE

10 66.68 516.1484 133. Lars Rosling -Production - U SWE

11 65.46 506.7416 172. Sebastian Strid -Production - U SWE

12 62.16 481.2057 22. Tommy Krey -Production - U SWE

13 61.14 473.3052 13. Martin Engström -Production - U SWE

14 58.22 450.6623 161. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

15 57.48 444.9527 24. Fredrik Lundhag -Production - U SWE jolt

16 55.88 432.5478 154. Tobias Bromander -Production - U SWE

17 54.97 425.5426 118. Mikael K -Production S U SWE

18 54.93 425.2234 49. Simon Johansson -Production - U SWE

19 54.37 420.8809 141. Fredrik Johansson -Production S U SWE

20 51.85 401.3513 160. Mattias Liljemark -Production - U SWE

21 48.48 375.2375 32. Markus Lindh -Production - U SWE landlord

22 48.26 373.5594 112. Martijn Ter Harkel -Production S U SWE tobee

23 48.25 373.5189 80. Olof Ålander -Production - U SWE

24 47.76 369.7229 149. Peder Nilsson -Production - U SWE

25 47.34 366.4569 50. Damir Ahmetovic -Production - U SWE damaxir

26 45.92 355.4718 122. Nicklas Berg -Production - U SWE

27 43.52 336.8610 65. Matilda Sundqvist -Production L U SWE sundqvist

28 42.13 326.0922 130. Michael Henebratt -Production S U SWE

29 41.55 321.6532 74. Elias Storm -Production J U SWE

30 40.59 314.2103 147. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

31 40.55 313.8746 136. Veor Åhlander -Production - U SWE

32 32.87 254.4387 70. Tomislav Kuna -Production - U SWE

33 27.33 211.5254 68. Fredrik Löfgren -Production - U SWE

34 26.58 205.7220 51. Jerker Frejd -Production - U SWE

35 13.06 101.1186 176. Carl Gadde -Production S U SWE

DQ 23. Olle Aranäs -Production - U SWE olar

DQ 60. Johnnie Tibom -Production - U SWE jt74

DQ 67. Erik Lindström -Production S U SWE orca
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

DQ 142. Eric Carlsson -Production - U SWE
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SPSK Open 2023 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 790.0000 117. Jan Tirfing -Revolver S U SWE tirre

DQ 129. Markus Thorstensson -Revolver - U SWE thorsten
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SPSK Open 2023 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 763.2079 113. Jerry Pettersson -Classic - U SWE laerkkan

2 88.22 673.2708 125. Stefan Kruse -Classic - U SWE dirty

3 63.32 483.2441 58. Stefan Knutsson -Classic - U SWE stevo

4 25.57 195.1522 155. Helena Marinovic +Classic L U SWE revolvermom

DQ 19. Martin Håkansson -Classic - A SWE hakansson
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SPSK Open 2023 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 749.7354 20. Robert Börjesson -Production Optics - U SWE rob79

2 92.77 695.4981 10. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

3 87.05 652.6459 11. Hampus Bolin -Production Optics - U SWE

4 86.51 648.5647 91. Hänry Bengtsson -Production Optics - U SWE hanry1536

5 86.34 647.3282 72. Mikael Östling -Production Optics - U SWE pergite

6 80.31 602.0793 33. Henrik Kedfors -Production Optics - U SWE kedfors

7 79.31 594.5932 43. Tobias Åström -Production Optics - U SWE mercs

8 78.88 591.4178 120. Emil Kantelius -Production Optics S U SWE eka

9 75.03 562.5016 52. Jonas Partanen Green -Production Optics - U SWE

10 73.87 553.7935 145. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

11 69.85 523.6777 17. Merima Åström -Production Optics L U SWE mima

12 68.54 513.8778 2. John Bryant-Meisner -Production Optics - U SWE jbm

13 66.20 496.3436 96. Jacob Lind -Production Optics - U SWE mrlind

14 64.92 486.7259 101. Urban Wennström -Production Optics - U SWE urwe

15 63.78 478.1525 6. Dorothea Denwood -Production Optics L U SWE dorothea

16 63.06 472.7553 93. Anders Bengtsson -Production Optics - U SWE abe75

17 63.01 472.3918 45. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

18 62.45 468.1772 34. Peter Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE retep

19 61.92 464.2497 128. Hampus Rex -Production Optics - U SWE hrex

20 60.85 456.2041 79. Susanne Pejle -Production Optics L U SWE pejle

21 59.98 449.6936 64. Toni Celan -Production Optics S U SWE tonic

22 58.41 437.9395 76. Martin Iversen -Production Optics - U SWE gbgrape

23 56.43 423.0410 38. Joakim Blomander -Production Optics - U SWE

24 55.85 418.7249 30. Tom Westerholm -Production Optics - U SWE

25 53.98 404.6734 114. Fredrik Ulfhielm -Production Optics - U SWE

26 53.20 398.8338 46. Markus Lentinen -Production Optics - U SWE lentinen

27 53.15 398.4537 27. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

28 50.51 378.6594 56. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

29 49.28 369.4336 83. Örjan Hvass -Production Optics S U SWE bulman

30 48.82 365.9964 159. Rickard Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE lite

31 47.91 359.1724 31. Joakim Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

32 47.78 358.1892 175. Sven-Erik Hurtig -Production Optics S U SWE

33 46.47 348.3707 73. Mikael Ernstsson -Production Optics S U SWE uinen

34 41.04 307.6627 163. Martin Karlsson -Production Optics SS U SWE theprincess

35 32.60 244.4117 180. Ida Rinaldo -Production Optics SJ U SWE rinaldosuperjr

DQ 41. Jonathan Laurell -Production Optics - U SWE

DQ 140. Fredrik Petersson -Production Optics - U SWE

DQ 166. Anders Lindfors -Production Optics S U SWE ali66
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SPSK Open 2023 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 695.4981 10. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

2 85.04 591.4178 120. Emil Kantelius -Production Optics S U SWE eka

3 79.63 553.7935 145. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

4 67.92 472.3917 45. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

5 67.32 468.1773 34. Peter Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE retep

6 64.66 449.6937 64. Toni Celan -Production Optics S U SWE tonic

7 57.29 398.4537 27. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

8 54.44 378.6594 56. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

9 53.12 369.4336 83. Örjan Hvass -Production Optics S U SWE bulman

10 51.64 359.1724 31. Joakim Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

11 51.50 358.1891 175. Sven-Erik Hurtig -Production Optics S U SWE

12 50.09 348.3708 73. Mikael Ernstsson -Production Optics S U SWE uinen

13 44.24 307.6627 163. Martin Karlsson -Production Optics SS U SWE theprincess

DQ 166. Anders Lindfors -Production Optics S U SWE ali66
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SPSK Open 2023 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 653.1936 106. Patrik Gren -Production S U SWE badboy

2 68.99 450.6623 161. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

3 65.15 425.5425 118. Mikael K -Production S U SWE

4 64.43 420.8808 141. Fredrik Johansson -Production S U SWE

5 57.19 373.5593 112. Martijn Ter Harkel -Production S U SWE tobee

6 49.92 326.0920 130. Michael Henebratt -Production S U SWE

7 15.48 101.1185 176. Carl Gadde -Production S U SWE

DQ 67. Erik Lindström -Production S U SWE orca
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SPSK Open 2023 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 702.6384 100. Jens Söderlund +Open S U SWE nanoti

2 93.73 658.5982 3. Tobias Henriksson +Open S U SWE monthe

3 93.64 657.9516 4. Mathias Rinaldo +Open S U SWE pewpewu2

4 82.61 580.4611 36. Daniel Denwood +Open S U SWE doubledelta

5 79.78 560.5820 29. Jörgen Broman +Open S U SWE broman

6 54.62 383.8158 177. Henrik Randers +Open S U SWE randers

7 46.34 325.6358 40. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE

8 21.07 148.0184 138. Kjell Svensson -Open SS U SWE

DQ 127. Christian Bellhammar -Open S U SWE
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SPSK Open 2023 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 712.5299 170. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S U SWE

2 97.03 691.3644 78. Per-Arne Svensson +Standard S U SWE caliber

3 91.98 655.3883 16. Mikael Danneblad -Standard S U SWE danneblad

4 89.85 640.1875 26. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

5 85.50 609.2184 126. Hannu Vilmi -Standard SS U SWE hanski

6 75.09 535.0386 35. Patrick Jansson -Standard S U SWE trident

7 69.59 495.8479 89. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

8 66.96 477.0908 87. Michael Nordell +Standard S U SWE dude

9 65.48 466.5620 18. Martin Wistrand -Standard S U SWE

10 60.80 433.1900 164. Roger Tiensuu -Standard SS B SWE rogert

11 59.99 427.4513 150. Patrik Ekdahl -Standard S U SWE

12 59.77 425.8761 53. Joakim Akerstrom -Standard S U SWE

13 57.29 408.1969 39. Glenn Vennberg -Standard SS U SWE baraglenn

14 57.01 406.1900 119. Tore Frantz -Standard S U SWE toref

15 50.63 360.7642 157. Mikael Tunell -Standard S U SWE

DQ 171. Lorenz Neumann -Standard SS U SWE lollo


